Valeurs (000 USD)

SLOVENIE

01 Animaux vivants

Systeme Harmonisé 2012

Importations

Exportations

2015

2016 2017

2018

2019

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
Colombie
République tcheque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Israél
Italie
Japon
Corée
Lettonie
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvege
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suéde
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-0CDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

29 347
25191
7960
1626
24 088
5168
265

11087
47
333

880
2894
84
732
169
607
272
221

1135
180

5259

4152

1107

28473 33449
25927 29 958
9353 11001
2350 2377
24284 28 856
40 25
3913 4444
155 327

7088 8592
48 64
34

65 19
1953 2276

4444 4324
326 7
592 579

2024 3953
421 578
841 .

2085 3411

172 181
76

4186 4591

2499 3436

1684 1128

36018
33299
8862
2292
31575
154
3527

14768
163

2198
4997
45

86
586
3047
480

1270
237

4442

2507

1931

36 896
35 581
12299

2610
34 897

5225

12612
58
338

221
1963
4577

424

506

698
4 467
1702

1932
173

1998

1314

683

44215
41883
41610
12 461
42 246

29261

190

22
7

12314
19

237

106
1862

890

317

50 808
43 786
43618
15811
44122

27 920

17
60

90

15 649

41

50

174

121
6611

4493

369

26

70342
59277
59 058
24 369
59 497
34 824

il

53

50

24234
74

115

61

10837

3947

386

38

71019
63 679
63 429
33394
63 821

30 042

72

135

48

33133
75
15

40

120

79

52
7198

3251
426

52

42

57 637
53 045
52 486
31472
53419

20 804
33

56

332

292

30834
90
52

423

10
192

59

216
4218

10
2893

153

21

42
32

.. Non disponible

Note : Voir les métadonnées détaillées sur : http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20210322/6f81.

Responsabilité : http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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